© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 16
Cisco UCS 6536 Fabric
Interconnect
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 16
Contents
Cisco Unified Computing System overview 3

and lead press-fit connectors.
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 14 of 16
Ordering information
Table 8 presents ordering information for Cisco UCS 6536 Fabric Interconnects.
Table 8. Ordering information
Part number Description
Fabric interconnects
UCSX-FI-6536-U 1RU FI for Intersight (IMM), with no PSU, with 36 ports
UCS-FI-6536-U 1RU FI for UCS Manager, with no PSU, with 36 ports
Power supply and fan
UCS-PSU-6536-AC UCS 6536 platinum power supply/100-240VAC (1100 W)
UCS-FAN-6536 UCS 6536 fan module
Accessory and blank
UCS-ACC-6536 UCS 6536 chassis accessory kit
Warranty information
Find warranty information at Cisco.com on the Product Warranties page.
Cisco environmental sustainability
Information about Cisco’s environmental sustainability policies and initiatives for our products, solutions,